
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
128 
346 
311 
102 
35 
9 

99 
117 
211 
12 

821 
89 
38 

Class 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 

Name 
DENNIS DIRANI 
ERICK LUTUM 
JOAO CUNHA 
ALAN SYNTHES 
RUBENS TILKIAN 
JULIO CONTE 
KAIO DIAS 
PIETRO FANTIN 
VITOR BROCHADO 
GLAUBER GRANERO 
DADO SALAU 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
ERIC SANTOS 

Laps 
22 
27 
20 
26 
27 
29 
22 
24 
20 
24 
15 
24 
28 

Best Tm 
39.389 
39.437 
39.509 
39.537 
39.682 
39.766 
39.766 
39.908 
40.087 
40.188 
40.246 
40.247 
40.263 

Diff 

0.048 
0.120 
0.148 
0.293 
0.377 
0.377 
0.519 
0.698 
0.799 
0.857 
0.858 
0.874 

Gap 

0.048 
0.072 
0.028 
0.145 
0.084 

0.142 
0.179 
0.101 
0.058 
0.001 
0.016 

In Lap 
21 
22 
16 
25 
26 
19 
21 
13 
16 
21 
9 

16 
26 

2nd Best 
39.440 
39.451 
39.530 
39.630 
39.725 
39.775 
39.917 
39.981 
40.163 
40.289 
40.259 
40.307 
40.341 

2nd Lap 
22 
27 
15 
9 

13 
21 
20 
17 
19 
22 
14 
19 
27 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 7a Etapa 
SENIOR 

2o TREINO - SENIOR 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:47:08 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 0,950 km 

18/08/2022 15:47 


